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Competition Results

ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team

1 Avon

2 Dorset

3 Devon

4  Gloucestershire

5 Somerset

6 Cornwall

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

40

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Date
7 Feb 2010



Athlete Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

100 Nicholas Hunt
97 Daniel Martin
75 James Lawrence
77 Luke Lorenzi
109 Jake Cussell
73 Josh Evans
88 Callum Reynolds
76 Kane Lee
78 Ben Matthews
96 Dan Shannon
74 Josh Hook
94 Adam Lee
87 Jack Kennedy
98 Jack Snook
82 Liam Littlejohn
106 Tom Stubbs
89 Craig Pike
105 Tom French
95 Adam Wright
90 Joe Haslam
102 Emmet Thompson
108 Ross Stephenson
92 Tom Hansen
101 Alistair Bolton
110 Charlie Granville
103 Henry Kirk
81 Kyle Chapman
83 Jake Bancucious
104 Shaun Redmond
80 Josh Mingo
111 Simon Le Gallais
91 James Bulley
79 Zeyn Mulla
93 Jacob Abraham
99 Matt Curtis

Team

Dorset

Dorset

Avon

Avon

Somerset

Avon

Devon

Avon

Avon

Dorset

Avon

Dorset

Devon

Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Devon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Gloucestershire
Cornwall
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Cornwall
Somerset
Devon

Avon

Devon

Dorset

Score

148
142
134
132
130
129

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Venue:
2LR 4LR
48
48
50
41
41
50
41
44
41
44
46
37
37
30
46
30
34
32
24
38
34
32
20
36
28
26
22
20
28
26
24
22

S

30

24
42

28

20

22

44

SB  SLJ
48

50

43 36
50

34 44
46

46

38 42

27 40
38

40 30
34

32 26

27 32

48

43

36 28
20

30 24

24

22 22

20

STJ
50
46

41
41

37
48

44

34
30

28

24

Date
7 Feb 2010



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name
73 Josh Evans
73 Josh Evans
73 Josh Evans
74 Josh Hook
74 Josh Hook
74 Josh Hook
75 James Lawrence
75 James Lawrence
75 James Lawrence
76 Kane Lee
76 Kane Lee
76 Kane Lee
77 Luke Lorenzi
77 Luke Lorenzi
77 Luke Lorenzi
78 Ben Matthews
78 Ben Matthews
78 Ben Matthews

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

0
40

Perfl

42.9

78
2.26
21.7
7.68
7.90
21.0
0.00
7.10
44.7

69
2.41
21.9

83
6.96
44.8
7.21
2.47

Venue:

Avon (yellow)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

2.21

0.00
7.86

9.19

7.50

2.45

6.88

8.24
2.23

Perf3

2.29

0.00
7.58

9.11

7.52

2.44

6.82

0.00
241

Perf4

Date

7 Feb 2010

Best Ranking

42.9

78
2.29
21.7
7.68
7.90
21.0
9.19
7.52
44.7

69
2.45
21.9

83
6.96
44.8
8.24
2.47

1
4=
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Points
50
43
36
46
26
48
50
38
46
44
34
44
41
50
41
41
34
46



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name

80 Josh Mingo

80 Josh Mingo

80 Josh Mingo

81 Kyle Chapman
81 Kyle Chapman
81 Kyle Chapman
82 Liam Littlejohn
82 Liam Littlejohn
82 Liam Littlejohn
83 Jake Bancucious
83 Jake Bancucious
83 Jake Bancucious

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

0
40

Perfl

48.1

63
0.00
49.2

70
2.08
44.6
7.67
6.72
25.9
9.63
1.57

Venue:

Cornwall (purple)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

5.80

2.07

7.41
6.64

9.80
151

Perf3

5.68

2.11

7.20
6.80

9.60
1.55

Perf4

Best Ranking

48.1

63
5.80
49.2

70
2.11
44.6
7.67
6.80
25.9
9.80
1.57

Date

7 Feb 2010
Points

13 26
14 24
12 28
15 22
8 36
12 28
3 46
14 24
9 34
16 20
4 44
16 20



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name
87 Jack Kennedy
87 Jack Kennedy
87 Jack Kennedy
88 Callum Reynolds
88 Callum Reynolds
88 Callum Reynolds
89 Craig Pike
89 Craig Pike
89 Craig Pike
90 Joe Haslam
90 Joe Haslam
90 Joe Haslam
91 James Bulley
91 James Bulley
91 James Bulley
92 Tom Hansen
92 Tom Hansen
92 Tom Hansen

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

2LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

0
40

Perfl

22.0
7.43
7.12
44.8
8.12
2.43
22.1

65
2.35
45.7
4.95
2.27
24.7

54
0.00
51.2

81
5.62

Venue:

Devon (sky)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

7.80
0.00

7.55

2.54

2.30

5.51

2.23

5.66

5.42

Perf3

7.91
6.98

7.81

2.45

2.33

5.39

2.22

0.00

5.04

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.0
7.91
7.12
44.8
8.12
2.54
22.1

65
2.35
45.7
5.51
2.27
24.7

54
5.66
51.2

81
5.62

Date

7 Feb 2010
Points

7= 37
11 30
4 44
5= 41
10 32
1 50
9 34
12= 27
6 40
7 38
16 20
9 34
15 22
16 20
14 24
16 20
2 48
15 22



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name
94 Adam Lee
94 Adam Lee
94 Adam Lee
95 Adam Wright
95 Adam Wright
95 Adam Wright
96 Dan Shannon
96 Dan Shannon
96 Dan Shannon
97 Daniel Martin
97 Daniel Martin
97 Daniel Martin
98 Jack Snook
98 Jack Snook
98 Jack Snook
100 Nicholas Hunt
100 Nicholas Hunt
100 Nicholas Hunt

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

0
40

Perfl
22.0
79
6.90
48.5
74
2.14
21.8
9.51
6.80
44.3
9.92
2.51
46.8
71
2.34
21.6
12.91
8.14

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

6.82

2.07

9.54
6.92

9.11

2.42

2.38

0.00
8.10

Perf3

6.92

2.07

9.40
6.85

9.32

2.48

2.33

13.25
8.30

Dorset (green)

Perf4

Date

7 Feb 2010

Best Ranking Points
22.0 7= 37
79 3 46
6.92 7= 37
48.5 14 24
74 6 40
2.14 11 30
21.8 4 44
9.54 6 40
6.92 = 37
44.3 2 48
9.92 3 46
2.51 2 48
46.8 11 30
71 7 38
2.38 5 42
21.6 2 48
13.25 1 50
8.30 1 50



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name
101 Alistair Bolton
101 Alistair Bolton
101 Alistair Bolton
102 Emmet Thompson
102 Emmet Thompson
102 Emmet Thompson
103 Henry Kirk
103 Henry Kirk
103 Henry Kirk
104 Shaun Redmond
104 Shaun Redmond
104 Shaun Redmond
105 Tom French
105 Tom French
105 Tom French
106 Tom Stubbs
106 Tom Stubbs
106 Tom Stubbs

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

0
40

Perfl

46.1
6.96
6.78
46.4

68
1.97
23.5

78
5.54
47.5

67
1.97
22.2
7.56
2.27
22.5
9.49
5.92

Venue:

Gloucestershire (orange)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

7.44

6.64

1.97

5.22

2.03

7.79
2.31

9.65
6.04

Perf3

7.20

6.64

2.09

5.14

2.03

7.78
2.29

9.34
5.58

Perf4

Best Ranking

46.1
7.44
6.78
46.4

68
2.09
23.5

78
5.54
47.5

67
2.03
22.2
7.79
2.31
22.5
9.65
6.04

Date

7 Feb 2010
Points

8 36
15 22
10 32
9 34
10 32
13 26
13 26
4= 43
16 20
12 28
11 30
14 24
10 32
12 28
7 38
11 30
5 42
11 30



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Comp No Name

108 Ross Stephenson
108 Ross Stephenson
108 Ross Stephenson
109 Jake Cussell

109 Jake Cussell

109 Jake Cussell

110 Charlie Granville

110 Charlie Granville

110 Charlie Granville

111 Simon Le Gallais
111 Simon Le Gallais
111 Simon Le Gallais

Score
657
641
517
462
419
392

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
517
531
427
382
379
352

P8
70
50
60
30

40

Perfl
46.7
65
2.15
21.9
12.42
6.96
22.7
8.46
0.00
24.3
62
1.88

Venue:

Somerset (red)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

Perf2

2.16

10.95
6.80

8.24
5.74

1.90

Perf3

2.15

11.76
6.94

7.88
0.00

1.95

Perf4

Best Ranking

46.7
65
2.16
21.9
12.42
6.96
22.7
8.46
5.74
24.3
62
1.95

Date

7 Feb 2010
Points

10 32
12= 27
10 32
5= 41
2 48
5= 41
12 28
8 36
13 26
14 24
15 22
15 22



Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Team

Avon

Dorset

Avon

Dorset

Avon

Somerset
Devon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Devon

Cornwall

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
green
yellow
green
yellow
red
sky
green
sky
orange
orange
red
orange
red
sky
purple

BibNo

75
100
74
96
77
109
87
94
89
105
106
110
103
111
91
83

2 Lap Race
Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton
Name Best Points
James Lawrence 21.0 50
Nicholas Hunt 21.6 48
Josh Hook 21.7 46
Dan Shannon 21.8 44
Luke Lorenzi 21.9 41
Jake Cussell 21.9 41
Jack Kennedy 22.0 37
Adam Lee 22.0 37
Craig Pike 22.1 34
Tom French 22.2 32
Tom Stubbs 225 30
Charlie Granville 22.7 28
Henry Kirk 235 26
Simon Le Gallais 24.3 24
James Bulley 24.7 22
Jake Bancucious 25.9 20

Date
7 Feb 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour BibNo
1 Avon yellow 73
2 Dorset green 97
3 Cornwall purple 82
4  Avon yellow 76
= Avon yellow 78
= Devon sky 88
7 Devon sky 90
8 Gloucestershire orange 101
9 Gloucestershire orange 102
10 Somerset red 108
11 Dorset green 98
12 Gloucestershire orange 104
13 Cornwall purple 80
14 Dorset green 95
15 Cornwall purple 81

16 Devon sky 92

4 Lap Race
Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton
Name Best Points
Josh Evans 42.9 50
Daniel Martin 44.3 48
Liam Littlejohn 44.6 46
Kane Lee 447 44
Ben Matthews 44.8 41
Callum Reynolds 44.8 41
Joe Haslam 45.7 38
Alistair Bolton 46.1 36
Emmet Thompson 46.4 34
Ross Stephenson 46.7 32
Jack Snook 46.8 30
Shaun Redmond 47.5 28
Josh Mingo 48.1 26
Adam Wright 48.5 24
Kyle Chapman 49.2 22
Tom Hansen 51.2 20

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
03
04
02
05

O WNPE

Avon

Devon

Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucestershire

Colour

yellow
sky
green
purple
orange

Heat

1:27.7
1:31.6
1:32.6
1:32.7
1:37.4

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:27.7
1:31.6
1:32.6
1:32.7
1:37.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
04
05
06
03

O WNPE

Avon

Dorset
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Devon

Colour

yellow
green
orange
red
sky

Heat

1:25.6
1:28.3
1:28.9
1:29.4
1:29.8

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:25.6
1:28.3
1:28.9
1:29.4
1:29.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

©CoOo~NOUA~AWNEPRE

Team

Dorset
Somerset
Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Avon

Somerset

Avon

Devon

Devon
Gloucestershire
Avon

Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Devon

Results Sheet

Colour

green
red
green
purple
orange
green
yellow
red
yellow
sky
sky
orange
yellow
purple
orange
sky

BibNo

100
109
97
83
106
96
75
110
78
88
87
105
74
82
101
90

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Name

Nicholas Hunt
Jake Cussell
Daniel Martin
Jake Bancucious
Tom Stubbs

Dan Shannon
James Lawrence
Charlie Granville
Ben Matthews
Callum Reynolds
Jack Kennedy
Tom French
Josh Hook

Liam Littlejohn
Alistair Bolton
Joe Haslam

Best

13.25
12.42
9.92
9.80
9.65
9.54
9.19
8.46
8.24
8.12
7.91
7.79
7.68
7.67
7.44
5.51

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3

Team

Avon

Devon

Dorset

Avon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Dorset
Cornwall

Avon
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Devon
Somerset
Cornwall
Somerset
Devon

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
sky
green
yellow
orange
green
green
purple
yellow
orange
orange
sky

red
purple
red
sky

BibNo

77
92
94
73
103
95
98
81
76
102
104
89
108
80
111
91

Speed Bounce

Venue:

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton
Name Total Points
Luke Lorenzi 83 50
Tom Hansen 81 48
Adam Lee 79 46
Josh Evans 78 43
Henry Kirk 78 43
Adam Wright 74 40
Jack Snook 71 38
Kyle Chapman 70 36
Kane Lee 69 34
Emmet Thompson 68 32
Shaun Redmond 67 30
Craig Pike 65 27
Ross Stephenson 65 27
Josh Mingo 63 24
Simon Le Gallais 62 22
James Bulley 54 20

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

©CoOo~NOUA~AWNEPRE

Team

Devon

Dorset

Avon

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire
Avon

Devon
Somerset
Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Cornwall

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
green
yellow
yellow
green
sky
orange
yellow
sky

red
green
purple
orange
orange
red
purple

BibNo

88
97
78
76
98
89
105
73
90
108
95
81
102
104
111
83

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Name

Callum Reynolds
Daniel Martin
Ben Matthews
Kane Lee

Jack Snook

Craig Pike

Tom French

Josh Evans

Joe Haslam

Ross Stephenson
Adam Wright
Kyle Chapman
Emmet Thompson
Shaun Redmond
Simon Le Gallais
Jake Bancucious

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.54
2.51
2.47
2.45
2.38
2.35
231
2.29
2.27
2.16
2.14
2.11
2.09
2.03
1.95
1.57

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
7 Feb 2010



Competition:
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

7=

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Team

Dorset

Avon

Avon

Devon

Avon

Somerset
Dorset

Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Cornwall
Somerset
Devon

Devon
Gloucestershire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
yellow
yellow
sky
yellow
red
green
green
purple
orange
orange
purple
red
sky
sky
orange

BibNo

100
74
75
87
77

109
94
96
82

101

106
80

110
91
92

103

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Name

Nicholas Hunt
Josh Hook
James Lawrence
Jack Kennedy
Luke Lorenzi
Jake Cussell
Adam Lee

Dan Shannon
Liam Littlejohn
Alistair Bolton
Tom Stubbs
Josh Mingo
Charlie Granville
James Bulley
Tom Hansen
Henry Kirk

Standing Triple Jump

Best

8.30
7.90
7.52
7.12
6.96
6.96
6.92
6.92
6.80
6.78
6.04
5.80
5.74
5.66
5.62
5.54

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
37
37
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
7 Feb 2010
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